
  
         July 1, 2015

Last Name First Name Event City Club Coach

ADHEMAR JOSHUA M 400mH Abbotsford VRTC Z. Sczlagowicz

AKBARIZADEH NATASHA W HT Maple Ridge UNBC B. Graham

BLAKE JEROME M 100m Kelowna OACS P. Sima-Ledding

BOTSIS CHANELL W HT Coquitlam KJAK R. Collier

BUCKINGHAM ROBYN W HEP Langley LANG L. Primeau

BUTLER KAILA W SP Port Coquitlam UNBC B. Graham

CHAMPOUX MEGAN W 400mH Langley LANG J. Vaughan

CHATTEN ERIC M HJ Coquitlam LANG J. Vaughan

CHATTEN ADAM M HJ Coquitlam LANG J. Vaughan

CHEUNG JACKSON M 110mH Vancouver TBIR M. Chewning

CHO STEPHANIE W 200m Vancouver TBIR M. Chewning

CHOW CHERYL W 100mH Port Coquitlam NWSA T. Mece

COLYN NICKOLAS M 3000mSC Langley LANG D. Hetherington

DEGROOT ANDREW M 400m Nanaimo CTC1 S. Kent

DEJONG TYLER M 3000mSC Langley LANG M. Bomba

ELLINGSON JORDAN M JT Maple Ridge LANG T. Nielsen

GAY JOHN M 3000mSC Kelowna OACS N. Reiter

GILBERT TYRA W 100mH Armstrong VAAA I. Cameron

GUMMER ELIZABETH W 400m Comox CVAC J. May

HERNANDEZ CALE M DEC Powell River PRTF C. Polman-Tuin

JOHNSTON HANNAH W 400mH Vancouver VOCA T. Mece

JOHNSTON GLEN M PV Surrey OATF L. VanRyswyk

JORGENSON OLIVER M 3000mSC Abbotsford VRTC B. Townsend

KABIA VALDA W 100m Surrey OTFC C. Savage

KEANE BRIANNA W 800m Coquitlam UNBC L. Keane

KLIMO FRANCIS M 200m New Westminter ETFA K. Velkov

KORPACH SARAH W 400mH Vancouver TBIR M. Chewning

LITHERLAND QUINN M 400m Vancouver TBIR M. Chewning

MADDEN HAYLEY W 400m Vancouver TBIR M. Chewning

MARSHALL ADAM M 1500m Langley LANG M. Bomba

MOLDAVANOV VLADISLAV M TJ North Vancouver NORW E. Voloshin

MULLER REID M 800m Pitt Meadows GOLD A. Lenton

OXLAND THOMAS M 800m Nanaimo OTFC R. Longmuir

PAYNE SHANIA W 100m Coquitlam COQC T. Self

2015 WCSG Team
July 11, 2015

If you have any questions please contact

Ralph Alvaro, Track & Field Program Assistant

at summer.student@bcathletics.org (currently at Jr. & Sr. National Championships )



RASCHE TEAGAN W JT Port Coquitlam LANG T. Nielsen

RESTON BRENT M JT Surrey LANG T. Nielsen

RIBEIRO CHELSEA W 2000mSC Surrey CTC1 S. Kent

ROGERS CAMRYN W HT Richmond KJAK R. Collier

ROLFE HANNAH W HJ Langley LANG J. Vaughan

SHUTTLEWORTH RACHEL W 400m Surrey CTC1 S. Kent

SMITH ALEX W PV Kamloops KAML R. Jensen

TAYLOR-LEWIS ADEYEMI M 100m Coquitlam COQC T. Self

THIES ERIK M 5000m RW Burnaby WALK G. Dragomir

TURNER ROSTAM M DEC Kelowna OACS P. Sima-Ledding

WATTS-WATLING KEELY W HEP Kelowna OACS P. Sima-Ledding

WEIR BEN M 5000m Victoria UVIC B. Fougner

WILLETT SAM M HT Victoria PATH S. Gmitroski

WOLCZYK BRITTNI W JT Port Coquitlam LANG T. Nielsen

YEE REGAN W 2000mSC Hazelton LANG M. Bomba

MALES

Last Name First Name Event City Club Coach

ADHEMAR JOSHUA M 400mH Abbotsford VRTC Z. Sczlagowicz

BLAKE JEROME M 100m Kelowna OACS P. Sima-Ledding

CHATTEN ERIC M HJ Coquitlam LANG J. Vaughan

CHATTEN ADAM M HJ Coquitlam LANG J. Vaughan

CHEUNG JACKSON M 110mH Vancouver TBIR M. Chewning

COLYN NICKOLAS M 3000mSC Langley LANG D. Hetherington

DEGROOT ANDREW M 400m Nanaimo CTC1 S. Kent

DEJONG TYLER M 3000mSC Langley LANG M. Bomba

ELLINGSON JORDAN M JT Maple Ridge LANG T. Nielsen

GAY JOHN M 3000mSC Kelowna OACS N. Reiter

HERNANDEZ CALE M DEC Powell River PRTF C. Polman-Tuin

JOHNSTON GLEN M PV Surrey OATF L. VanRyswyk

JORGENSON OLIVER M 3000mSC Abbotsford VRTC B. Townsend

KLIMO FRANCIS M 200m New Westminter ETFA K. Velkov

LITHERLAND QUINN M 400m Vancouver TBIR M. Chewning

MARSHALL ADAM M 1500m Langley LANG M. Bomba

MOLDAVANOV VLADISLAV M TJ North Vancouver NORW E. Voloshin

MULLER REID M 800m Pitt Meadows GOLD A. Lenton

OXLAND THOMAS M 800m Nanaimo OTFC R. Longmuir

RESTON BRENT M JT Surrey LANG T. Nielsen

TAYLOR-LEWIS ADEYEMI M 100m Coquitlam COQC T. Self

THIES ERIK M 5000m RW Burnaby WALK G. Dragomir

TURNER ROSTAM M DEC Kelowna OACS P. Sima-Ledding

WEIR BEN M 5000m Victoria UVIC B. Fougner

WILLETT SAM M HT Victoria PATH S. Gmitroski

FEMALES

Last Name First Name Event City Club Coach



AKBARIZADEH NATASHA W HT Maple Ridge UNBC B. Graham

BOTSIS CHANELL W HT Coquitlam KJAK R. Collier

BUCKINGHAM ROBYN W HEP Langley LANG L. Primeau

BUTLER KAILA W SP Port Coquitlam UNBC B. Graham

CHAMPOUX MEGAN W 400mH Langley LANG J. Vaughan

CHO STEPHANIE W 200m Vancouver TBIR M. Chewning

CHOW CHERYL W 100mH Port Coquitlam NWSA T. Mece

GILBERT TYRA W 100mH Armstrong VAAA I. Cameron

GUMMER ELIZABETH W 400m Comox CXVC J. May

JOHNSTON HANNAH W 400mH Vancouver VOCA T. Mece

KABIA VALDA W 100m Surrey OTFC Carl Savage

KEANE BRIANNA W 800m Coquitlam UNBC L. Keane

KORPACH SARAH W 400mH Vancouver TBIR M. Chewning

MADDEN HAYLEY W 400m Vancouver TBIR M. Chewning

PAYNE SHANIA W 100m Coquitlam COQC T. Self

RASCHE TEAGAN W JT Port Coquitlam LANG T. Nielsen

RIBEIRO CHELSEA W 2000mSC Surrey CTC1 S. Kent

ROGERS CAMRYN W HT Richmond KJAK R. Collier

ROLFE HANNAH W HJ Langley LANG J. Vaughan

SHUTTLEWORTH RACHEL W 400m Surrey CTC1 S. Kent

SMITH ALEX W PV Kamloops KAML R. Jensen

WATTS-WATLING KEELY W HEP Kelowna OACS P. Sima-Ledding

WOLCZYK BRITTNI W JT Port Coquitlam LANG T. Nielsen

YEE REGAN W 2000mSC Hazelton LANG M. Bomba


